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           The following academics have been confirmed to speak at the 2013 CRAE conference. Please see the ...  national and international conferences, seminars and symposia in nineteen countries. In 2010, He was ...  academic conferences such as the AAEA Annual Meetings, IAAE Meetings, and IATRC Meetings.   Professor ...
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           save lives in the developing world. In his undergraduate studies Gallenstein was drawn to research on ...
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           When discussing her experience in the program to-date, Lazaro notes that she has greatly enjoyed her ...
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           city.” To date, no conventional sorting models have taken this logic into consideration, which Phaneuf and ...
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           enrolled in the program to date, iAGRI has already made a significant impact on the lives of Tanzanian ...

      




  Pages
	« first
	‹ previous
	…
	180
	181
	182
	183
	184
	185
	186
	187
	188
	next ›
	last »


    

  


      




  
    
  
                
    
      
      Search form

    
  Search 
 









    

  


  





  


    
  
      
    
  
    

	
		
			Locate An Office


			We connect with people in all stages of life, from young children to older adults.  We work with families and children, farmers and businessowners, community leaders and elected officials to build better lives, better businesses and better communities to make Ohio great.


			
			  	
			


			
					Locate an office in my county
	Locate a statewide office
	Extension personnel directory


			

		
 
	
  

	
			





  
  ©  2024 The Ohio State University, College of Food, Agricultural, and Environmental Sciences
  	        
  
              Agriculture and Natural Resources

            
    
      College of Food, Agricultural, and Environmental Sciences

	2120 Fyffe Road, Suite 32

	Columbus, OH 43210

	Phone: 614-292-4077

	Fax: 614-292-3747

    

  


  
                
    
      	Give Now
	Login

    

  


  





  

    
  
      
      
        	The Ohio State University
	College of Food, Agricultural, and Environmental Sciences
	Ohio State University Extension
	Ohio Agricultural Research and Development Center
	Ohio State ATI


      

    

  
  




  
          


  
    
      © 2024 | 2120 Fyffe Road | Room 3 Ag Admin Bldg. | Columbus, Ohio 43210 | 614-292-6181


        
Accessibility Accommodation


          If you have a disability and experience difficulty accessing this content request accommodation here.

        Maintenance and Support

        This site designed and maintained by CFAES Marketing and Communications.  For technical support please contact the CFAES Helpdesk. 


          CFAES Diversity  |  Nondiscrimination notice  |  Site Map


    

  




  



  
  

  
  
      







